You are invited to the 206" Exhibtion of the Rl

6to 21 Apnl 2018, |0am to Spm (closes |pm on final day)
Private View Thurs 5 Apnil 2018,12 noon to 8pm. Prizes at 3pm

Talks and Demonstrations
All demoestrations and events are free with admission:

Friday 6 April | lam to 4pm Bring i 2 small portfclio
of your work for a Critique with Bob Rudd
Saturday 7 April | |:30am to 4pm David Poxon
painting in the gallery and Ann Kiviegton answering
visitors' quessions

Sunday 8 April | |am o 4pm Geoffrey Wynne painting
o the gallery

Monday 9 April | lam to 4pm Roger Dellar painting in
the gallery

Tuesday 10 April 230pm Palsters Question Time: Rosa
Sepple, Robin Hazlewood, Chris Forsey and David Parfite
form the pandd answering your questions on everything to
do with water media and the Rl

Wednesday || April | lam to 4pm Chris Forsey
painting In the gallery and lan Sidaway showing his
sheschbooks

Thursday 12 April | 1:30am and 2:30pm Gedded Toer
with Robin Hazlewood

Friday 13 April | lam to 4pm Anne McCormack
painting in the gallery

Saturday 14 April | lam to 4pm Lilkas Asgust and jean
Robinscn answering visitors' questions

Monday 16 April | 1:30am and 2:30pm Gedded Tour
with Tony Hunt

Full details: www.mallgalleries.org.uk

Tuesday 17 Apnil |1am to 4pm joba Yardley painting
o the gallery

230pm Painters Question Time: Rosa Sepple, jean Noble,
an Sidaway and Paul Banning form the panel answering your
questions on everything to do with water medi and the
Royal Institute of Painters in'Water Colours
Wednesday 18 April | lam to 4pm lan Sidaway

will be showing his skeschbooks and jean Noble will be
answering visitors' questions

Thursday 19 April 1 1am to 4pm Jean Noble showing
her shetchbooks

Friday 20 April | 1:30am and Z30pm Guided Toer with
Tony Hunt

Saturday 21 April | lam to |pm jean Robinson
answering visitors' questions

President of the R, Rosa Sepple will be present in the
gdllery every day of the exhibition

with Winsor & Newton

WINSOR Fros. bak o
NEWTON‘ W"‘M‘ﬂm

Tuesday 10 April épm o 8:30pm
A Celebration of Water Colour

Join our email list for exhibitions, events and call for entries info:
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